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la.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

Super Sport 300cc/400cc/500cc

Corrida - SS 300/400/500

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:27:32

Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
17/03/2019 09:52 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:32.666 10:35:25.275
(30) FELIPE GONGALVES - FELIPINHO 6 1:33.127 +0.461 10:36:58.402
1 1:35.577 +5.215 10:29:07.873 7 1:33.003 +0.337 10:38:31.405
2 1:31.477 +1.115 10:30:39.350 8 1:34.246 +1.580 10:40:05.651
3 1:31.732 +1.370 10:32:11.082 9 1:34.309 +1.643 10:41:39.960
4 1:30.998 +0.636 10:33:42.080 10 1:34.365 +1.699 10:43:14.325
5 1:31.156 +0.794 10:35:13.236
6 1:31.446 +1.084 10:36:44.682 (37) SUEL SILVA
7 1:30.617 +0.255 10:38:15.299 1 1:38.079 +4.433 10:29:11.574
8 1:30.488 +0.126 10:39:45.787 2 1:35.132 +1.486 10:30:46.706
9 1:30.362 10:41:16.149 3 1:33.646 10:32:20.352
10 1:30.740 +0.378 10:42:46.889 4 1:33.768 +0.122 10:33:54.120
5 1:33.740 +0.094 10:35:27.860
(90) RAPHAEL RAMOS 6 1:34.693 +1.047 10:37:02.553
1 1:35.630 +5.493 10:29:07.981 7 1:34.574 +0.928 10:38:37.127
2 1:31.538 +1.401 10:30:39.519 8 1:34.124 +0.478 10:40:11.251
3 1:31.064 +0.927 10:32:10.583 9 1:34.314 +0.668 10:41:45.565
4 1:31.627 +1.490 10:33:42.210 10 1:35.286 +1.640 10:43:20.851
5 1:31.179 +1.042 10:35:13.389
6 1:31.116 +0.979 10:36:44.505 (58) ODAIR DELAFRATI
7 1:31.528 +1.391 10:38:16.033 1 1:38.468 +4.684 10:29:12.334
8 1:30.542 +0.405 10:39:46.575 2 1:33.784 10:30:46.118
9 1:30.351 +0.214 10:41:16.926 3 1:34.193 +0.409 10:32:20.311
10 1:30.137 10:42:47.063 4 1:34.900 +1.116 10:33:55.211
5 1:35.053 +1.269 10:35:30.264
(10) FABINHO JANDAIA 6 1:35.117 +1.333 10:37:05.381
1 1:35.718 +3.442 10:29:08.349 7 1:34.739 +0.955 10:38:40.120
2 1:32.412 +0.136 10:30:40.761 8 1:34.331 +0.547 10:40:14.451
3 1:32.387 +0.111 10:32:13.148 9 1:34.379 +0.595 10:41:48.830
4 1:32.469 +0.193 10:33:45.617 10 1:34.378 +0.594 10:43:23.208
5 1:32.522 +0.246 10:35:18.139
6 1:32.702 +0.426 10:36:50.841 (111) VINICIUS T. MARTINEZ
7 1:32.658 +0.382 10:38:23.499 1 1:40.430 +3.097 10:29:15.277
8 1:32.429 +0.153 10:39:55.928 2 1:39.926 +2.593 10:30:55.203
9 1:32.288 +0.012 10:41:28.216 3 1:39.359 +2.026 10:32:34.562
10 1:32.276 10:43:00.492 4 1:39.022 +1.689 10:34:13.584
5 1:41.755 +4.422 10:35:55.339
(69) DOUGLAS PAZ 6 1:39.310 +1.977 10:37:34.649
1 1:35.997 +3.843 10:29:09.028 7 1:38.499 +1.166 10:39:13.148
2 1:32.442 +0.288 10:30:41.470 8 1:37.849 +0.516 10:40:50.997
3 1:32.154 10:32:13.624 9 1:37.333 10:42:28.330
4 1:32.299 +0.145 10:33:45.923 10 1:38.251 +0.918 10:44:06.581
5 1:32.796 +0.642 10:35:18.719
6 1:32.428 +0.274 10:36:51.147 (91) JARBAS H. DE OLIEVEIRA
7 1:32.449 +0.295 10:38:23.596 1 1:49.835 +2.135 10:29:25.290
8 1:32.711 +0.557 10:39:56.307 2 1:47.968 +0.268 10:31:13.258
9 1:32.292 +0.138 10:41:28.599 3 1:47.700 10:33:00.958
10 1:32.289 +0.135 10:43:00.888 4 1:48.437 +0.737 10:34:49.395
5 1:48.854 +1.154 10:36:38.249
(3) EDU BOLOQUESE 6 2:15.375 +27.675 10:38:53.624
1 1:38.358 +5.602 10:29:11.697 7 1:49.657 +1.957 10:40:43.281
2 1:33.503 +0.747 10:30:45.200 8 1:51.083 +3.383 10:42:34.364
3 1:33.644 +0.888 10:32:18.844 9 1:57.767 +10.067 10:44:32.131
4 1:33.344 +0.588 10:33:52.188
5 1:32.918 +0.162 10:35:25.106
6 1:33.206 +0.450 10:36:58.312
7 1:33.495 +0.739 10:38:31.807
8 1:34.044 +1.288 10:40:05.851
9 1:32.756 10:41:38.607
10 1:33.007 +0.251 10:43:11.614
(87) MARCELO MORENO LARINI
1 1:37.744 +5.078 10:29:11.344
2 1:33.884 +1.218 10:30:45.228
3 1:34.037 +1.371 10:32:19.265
4 1:33.344 +0.678 10:33:52.609
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